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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CARETTE
CARIONE / JANETTE X
ZANDIGO / 2012/
CASTANA / KWPN

GEORGE
NUMERO UNO / BLOODY
MARY / 2011 / CASTANA

/ KWPN

AZZARA DE VILLEE
CARDENTO / TORNADE
DES BIEZ / 2012/
TORDA / BELGA

MADISON F
CARDENTO / HACHETTE
DU BATEAU X QUOGLOF

ROUGE / 2013/
CASTANA / CDE

GHITTA
ZACHAROV TN / VIOLA
X MANHATTAN / 2011/

ALAZANA / KWPN

INTERMEZZO
ACTION BREAKER /
SILVANE / 2013 /
CASTANA / KWPN

CALLE COOL zZ
CIPRIANO / PALALANDA
/2012 / CASTANA /
ZANG

EARL
NAMELUS R / VIENNA /
2009 / CASTANA / KWPN

L.A.C.

139314

120766

127335

127340

120433

127568

122781

133585

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
CRIADOR

GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE
FERNANDEZ,
Alvaro
CRISTINA URTASUN
FERNANDEZ / NONE

ENTRECANALES
MARSANS,
Alejandro
ALEJANDRO

ENTRECANALES
MARSANS / NONE

GIL DiAZ, Maria
MIGUEL ANGEL GIL /
MONSIEUR XAVIER
HANNETON

GARCIA-TORRES
BODELON, Emilio
JOSE MARIA
SANCHEZ-ARCILLA
MUNOZ / Y.FUENTE
DEL REY

GARCIA-TORRES
SOLANO, Carmen
CAMPOS STUDFARM /

NONE

GARCIA ROQUE,
Ismael
ALVAREZ MOYA 1334 ES
HORSE S.L. / ROB
CORNELISSEN

FIERRO
MARTINEZ, Miguel
Angel
C.D FIERRO / NONE
TINAO PEREZ-
MIRAVETE, Joaquin

140098 ES

47788 ES

319756 ES

17140 ES

14425 ES

11949 ES

135856 ES
JOAQUIN TINAO

PEREZ-MIRAVETE /
H.DE ROOVER
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15

16

17

18

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

PERCY JACKSON AC
TWH
PIERROT / AMBER
GARANCO /2010 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

BULLE DE
LACHASSAGNE
SISLEY DE LA TOUR
VIDAL / NOHA DE LEAN
X EMPIR DE LA PIERRE
/2011 / ALAZANA / SF

FALUA JR
REY Z / LANARCOS X
NARCOS 11/ 2012/
ALAZANA / CDE

ILJO VAN DE
DISTELHOEVE
TAKASHI VAN
BERKENBROECK /
SAIDA /2008 /
CASTANA / BELGA

IGGY POP EQD
INDOCTRO / AVANGE Z
X ATLANTUS Z /2007 /

TORDA / CDE

GOOD CHOICE
TANGELO VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE / BEST
CHOICE / 2011 / TORDA
/ KWPN

GRETA GARBO
OLARGO-B / DORIS-DAY
X MEZCALERO /2002 /

ALAZANA / CRUZ

FINISTERRE
CLASSIDO / INDIRA DE
MORALES X MANDARIN

DE BALME / 2007 /

CASTANA / CDE

CONTHARIKA
CONTHARGOS /
NAGAIKA X NAGANO /
2009 / CASTANA /
BELGA

FILIA YAR
AMATEUR Z /
VERSALLES X

MARINERO / 2005 /
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

138657

133940

118629

86792

116365

122628

133287

80276

130261

109999

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PEREZ MARTIN,
Ana
FRANCISCO MANUEL
GUTIERREZ GLEZ. /
NONE

SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ, Jorge
PILAR SANCHEZ
PEREA / ECURIE
LAPORTE

RIVA GIL, Leticia
JUAN RIVA FRANCOS
/ YJUAN RIVA
FRANCOS

FIERRO
CARBALLO, José
Antonio
MIGUEL ANGEL
FIERRO MARTINEZ /
NONE

ALZUETA PEREZ

DE LEIVA, Chloe

MIRIAM ELIZABETH
CENTURION /
EQUIDOS DE
DEPORTE S.L.

TERRASA MOLL,
Almudena
ALMUDENA TERRASA
MOLL / NONE

GARCIA SANZ, Ana

CARLOS GARCIA DIAZ
/ NONE

QUEIPO DE LLANO
ALVAREZ DE
TOLEDO, Juan
[Adul
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FF.AA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.

CASTELLANOS
IRIARTE, Sofia
SOFIA CASTELLANOS
/ NONE

GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE
FERNANDEZ,
Alvaro
ENRIQUE ASTIER
YEREGUI / YARAGON

L.D.N.

274026

120232

15979

57545

220336

12301

260557

15865

10317

140098

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

GRECO
NUMERO UNO / PAULA
X DAMIRO / 2011/
CASTANA / KWPN

GALA DE RUYCO

LANCER Il / HEIDY DE

RIVIERE X QUIDAM DE
REVEL / 2006 /
CASTANA / CDE

BLACKY DU GISORS

HYM D'ISIGNY / MILADY

DU GISORS X AHORN /
2011/ NEGRA / SF

CASTINE DU CHANU

QUPPYDAM DES HORTS
/ REINE DU CHANU X
DOLLAR DELA PIERRE /
2012 / ALAZANA / SF

ROLLS
D" ALTENBACH
ALLEGRETO / LASCA
KERELLEC /2005 /
CASTANA / SF

VERDINKA DE
TORRES
VERDI / KATINKA H /
2011/ CASTANA / CDE

TATI LULU D
"AUBIGNY
BALOUBET DU ROUET /
GOOD LULU D AUBIGNY
/2007 / ALAZANA / SF

CENTELLA POP
CONTENDRO / AMANDA
X ACORD 11/ 2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

GATTUSA DE
SORRIBAS
CORONADO / COLLADA
DE SORRIBAS X
NONSTOP / 2007 /
TORDA / CDE

CARIN L
CABACHON / FIONA /
2011 / ALAZANA / SWB

CEPILLO
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

L.A.C.

126396

90071

126111

121814

127046

164592

104802

107526

108146

134515

149552

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GABARRON
JIMENEZ, Jaime
JAIME GABARRON
JIMENEZ / JOAQUIN
TOVAR RAVANEDA

ARAGON
LORENZO, Celine
MIGUEL ANGEL
ALMAGRO BELTRAN /
Y.DE RUYCO

MASSO GEA,
Cristina
PATRICIA GEA
ORTIGAS / NONE

RIVERA MADERA,
Beatriz
BEATRIZ RIVERA
MADERA / YVES
LANGELIER

MATEOS
RODRIGUEZ,
Pedro Fernando
SANTIAGO MARTIN
HERNANDEZ /
ALPHONSE WANNER

GOLDING, Natalia
PAULINA PARRA
VILLALBA / Y.CORTIJO
DE TORRES

JURADO NARVAEZ,
Ricardo
CAMPOS DE NEMBRO
SL / CUADRA CASA’L
CAPELLAN

UGENA OLIAS,
Pablo
EL TRASMILLAR / EL
TRASMILLAR

BAYARRI MOORE,
Noelia [Adu]
NOELLE BAYARRI

MOORE / Y.SORRIBAS

MARTINEZ DE
IRUJO FRITZ JAMES
STUART, Cayetano

CAYETANO MARTINEZ
DE IRUJO / NONE

PENA SANCHEZ,
Mario
DEL POZO ANTUNEZ,
MARCELO / DUQUE
DE MONTELLANO

L.D.N.

13817

133027

220206

160271

5042

17321

234432

149404

15899

15866

335694

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36
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38

39

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

SOLHOJS LANTINA
NONE / NONE / 2002 /
CASTANA / DANES

BANZAI SEMILLY
QUAPRICE BOIMARGOT
QUINCY / AZALEE DE
MAI Il X MUGUET DU
MANOIR /2011 /
ALAZANA / SF

BALASCO DE
L'ABBAYE
UGANO SITTE / GLYCINE
D'ABBAYE X LE TOT DE
SEMILLY / 2011/
ALAZANA / SF

BOHEMME
KASHMIR VAN'T
SCHUTTERSHO /

CHRYSEIS X STARTER /
2011 / CASTANA / SF

CYBELLE DE LA
LANDE
TOP TEN DU GERY /
UTOPIA DE LA LANDE X
QUAPRICE BOIMARGOT
QUINCY / 2012/
ALAZANA / SF

DJANGO DU LYS
LANDSTURM /
NEGATINE DU MESNIL X
HARLAY L'ECHENAU /
2013 / CASTANA / SF

MIRA VAN DE
SMEETS
NABAB DE REVE / IXIA
VAN DE SMEETS / 2012
/ ALAZANA / BWP

URBIS
ALLEGRETO / PACHA /
2008 / CASTANA / SF

MONBOULETTE Z
MONTENDER / BRIOCHE
V/H GEHUCHT Z X
BALOUBET DU ROUET /
2007 / CASTANA / ZANG

ALVES H Z
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
CASTANA / ZANG

L.A.C.

126380

134867

126329

131676

127378

131168

121152

121444

85166

109578

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SCHWARCK
ASMUSSEN,
Sophie
ROQUET PUIGNERO,
LAURA / NONE

ENTRECANALES
MARSANS,
Alejandro

ENTREK

INVESTMENTS SL /

NONE

GIL DiAZ, Maria
MIGUEL ANGEL GIL
MARIN / LOUIS M.

GARCIA-TORRES

BODELON, Emilio

HIPICA MADRID CB /
NONE

GARCIA-TORRES
SOLANO, Carmen
JIMENA BRAVO
SEGOVIA / ELEVAGE
DE LA LANDE

GARCIA ROQUE,
Ismael
ALVAREZ MOYA
HORSES / NONE

FIERRO
MARTINEZ, Miguel
Angel
MIGUEL FIERRO /
JOSE BONO / NONE

TINAO PEREZ-
MIRAVETE, Joaquin

JOAQUIN TINAO
PEREZ MIRABETE /
TONY TERRASA

GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE
FERNANDEZ,
Alvaro
CARMEN COBO
CUESTA / DIRCKX
HUUB

BIDON DAURELLA,
Nicolas
HUERTO DE LOS
ARROYOS, S.L./
NONE

L.D.N.

243809

47788

319756

17140

14425

1334

11949

135856

140098

3062

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO

JINETE
oS R . N L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
DEL CORRAL
NAGANS(/)SVllﬂliOLIEN X LEPPER, Sergio
40 124729 [Abs] 15905 ES
DARCO / 2005 /
. JOSE JUAN JANEIRO
CASTANA / BWP
RODRIGUEZ / NONE
SAMBA MOUCHE DEL CORRAL
CHEF ROUGE / OASIS LEPPER, Sergio
41 MOUCHE X QREDO DE 120510 [Abs] 15905 ES
PAULSTRA / 2006 / MIGUEL PINA IRITIA /
CASTANA / SF NONE
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